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Direction
The Square — St Peters School

72 stops

Open route schedule

The Square

Police Station

The Quarter Jack Surgery

St John's Hill

Top of St. John's Hill

Onslow Gardens

Cobbs Road

Colehill Lane

Post Office

Colehill Pharmacy

First School

Hayes Lane Top

Fryers Copse

Fox Lane

Garden Centre

Uddens Cross

Ferndown Industrial Estate

Hill Top Garage

Pure Drop Inn

Church Road

Wimborne Road Junction

Route schedule
The Square — St Peters School

Monday 07:09

Tuesday 07:09

Wednesday 07:09

Thursday 07:09

Friday 07:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Square

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Albert Road

Town Centre

Dudsbury Avenue

The Grove

Locksley Drive

Glenmoor Road Shops

Chapelgate Garage

Winnards Close

Brierley Avenue

Parley Cross Roads

Dudsbury Gardens

Kinson Park Road

Brierley Road

Saxonhurst Road

Headswell Avenue

Redhill Roundabout

Cherries Drive

Highfield Road

Ensbury Park Road

Cowper Road

Maclaren Road

Malvern Road

Linden Road

Westover Retail Park

Lawford Road

West Way

Littlecroft Avenue

Claremont Avenue

Broadway Co-op



Broadway Tavern

Mill Road

East Way

Castlepoint

Craigmoor Way

Mount Pleasant Drive

Cooper Dean

Castle Lane Tesco

St Peters Primary School

Hambledon Road

Harewood Avenue

Spurgeon Road

Pokesdown Station

Darracott Road

Fishermans Walk

Grand Avenue

Carbery Avenue

Tuckton Corner

Avoncliffe Road

Southbourne Crossroads

Belle Vue Mansions

St Peters School



Direction
St Peters School — The Square

70 stops

Open route schedule

St Peters School

Church Road

Southbourne Crossroads

Avoncliffe Road

Clifton Road

Tuckton Corner

Carbery Avenue

Grand Avenue

Fishermans Walk

Darracott Road

Spurgeon Road

St James School

Harewood Avenue

St Peters Primary School

Castle Lane Tesco

Cooper Dean

Mount Pleasant Drive

Craigmoor Way

Castlepoint

Mallard Road

Mill Road

Broadway Co-op

Littlecroft Avenue

West Way

Redbreast Road North

Route schedule
St Peters School — The Square

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 15:25

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Peters School

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Lawford Road

Westover Retail Park

Linden Road

Malvern Road

Cowper Road

Ensbury Park Road

Highfield Road

Cherries Drive

Headswell Avenue

Saxonhurst Road

Brierley Road

Kinson Park Road

Dudsbury Gardens

Parley Cross Roads

Brierley Avenue

Winnards Close

Chapelgate Garage

Glenmoor Road Shops

Locksley Drive

The Grove

Dudsbury Avenue

Town Centre

Albert Road

Wimborne Road Junction

Church Road

Pure Drop Inn

Hill Top Garage

Ferndown Industrial Estate



Uddens Cross

Garden Centre

Fox Lane

Fryers Copse

Hayes Lane Top

First School

Colehill Pharmacy

Post Office

Colehill Lane

Cobbs Road

Onslow Gardens

Top of St. John's Hill

St John's Hill

St John's Hill

The Quarter Jack Surgery

Police Station

The Square

88 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bournemouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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